

El Paso, TX

Legislation Details (With Text)

22-1	049	Version:	1	Name:		
Othe	Other Business			Status:	Agenda Ready	
8/9/2	2022			In control:	City Council	
9/13	/2022			Final action:		
Discussion and action on an appeal by the property owner of 1121 Terrace Court, El Paso, Texas in the Sunset Heights Historic District regarding a decision rendered by the Historic Landmark Commission (HLC) in HLC Case PHAP22-00022 on June 6, 2022, to deny a Certificate of Appropriateness for the referenced property. [POSTPONED FROM 08-16-2022 AND 08-30-2022]						
Goa	Goal 3					
ricar	1. the1121 Terrace City Council Appeal 8.16.22 (002), 2. HLC APPEAL SIGNED MOTION, 3. HLC - ricardo feria 1121 terrace ct001, 4. HLC - council 1121 terrace ct002, 5. CC 40 - 1121 Terrace Court CC appeal of HLC					
Ver.	Action By	y		Ad	tion	Result
1	City Cou	uncil				
1	City Cou	uncil				
1	City Cou	uncil				
	Othe 8/9/2 9/13 Disc the S Corr App Goa 1. th ricar CC 3 Ver. 1	8/9/2022 9/13/2022 Discussion and the Sunset He Commission (Appropriatene Goal 3 1. the1121 Terricardo feria 1 CC appeal of Ver. Action By 1 City Cou 1 City Cou	Other Business 8/9/2022 9/13/2022 Discussion and action on the Sunset Heights Histo Commission (HLC) in HL Appropriateness for the r Goal 3 1. the1121 Terrace City Oricardo feria 1121 terrace CC appeal of HLC Ver. Action By 1 City Council 1 City Council	Other Business 8/9/2022 9/13/2022 Discussion and action on an appropriate the Sunset Heights Historic Discommission (HLC) in HLC Case Appropriateness for the reference Goal 3 1. the 1121 Terrace City Councericardo feria 1121 terrace ct00° CC appeal of HLC Ver. Action By 1 City Council 1 City Council	Other Business Status: 8/9/2022 In control: 9/13/2022 Final action: Discussion and action on an appeal by the prothe Sunset Heights Historic District regarding a Commission (HLC) in HLC Case PHAP22-000. Appropriateness for the referenced property. [Final action: Goal 3 1. the 1121 Terrace City Council Appeal 8.16.2. ricardo feria 1121 terrace ct001, 4. HLC - count CC appeal of HLC Ver. Action By Action By 1 City Council 1 City Council	Other Business Status: Agenda Ready 8/9/2022 In control: City Council 9/13/2022 Final action: Discussion and action on an appeal by the property owner of 1121 Terrace Council the Sunset Heights Historic District regarding a decision rendered by the Histor Commission (HLC) in HLC Case PHAP22-00022 on June 6, 2022, to deny a Council Appropriateness for the referenced property. [POSTPONED FROM 08-16-2022] Goal 3 1. the1121 Terrace City Council Appeal 8.16.22 (002), 2. HLC APPEAL SIGNIFicardo feria 1121 terrace ct001, 4. HLC - council 1121 terrace ct002, 5. CC 40 CC appeal of HLC Ver. Action By Action 1 City Council 1 City Council

CITY OF EL PASO, TEXAS LEGISTAR AGENDA ITEM SUMMARY FORM

DISTRICT, DEPARTMENT, CONTACT INFORMATION:

Please choose District and Department from drop down menu. Please post exactly as example below. No Title's, No emails. Please use ARIAL 10 Font.

District 8

Planning and Inspections, Philip F. Etiwe, (915) 212-1553 Planning and Inspections, Providencia Velasquez, (915) 212-1567

AGENDA LANGUAGE:

This is the language that will be posted to the agenda. Please use ARIAL 11 Font.

Discussion and action on an appeal by the property owner of 1121 Terrace Court, El Paso, Texas in the Sunset Heights Historic District regarding a decision rendered by the Historic Landmark Commission (HLC) in HLC Case PHAP22-00022 on June 6, 2022, to deny a Certificate of Appropriateness for the referenced property. [POSTPONED FROM 08-16-2022 AND 08-30-2022]